
Clas Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE

1 6 5 1:54.045 183.7

2 26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 2.4 
V8

PREST
IGE

1 7 6 1:54.460 0.415 0.415 183.1

3 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

1 14 13 1:55.690 1.645 1.230 181.1

4 72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE

2 10 9 1:58.140 4.095 2.450 177.4

5 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

3 15 5 1:59.015 4.970 0.875 176.1

6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

4 14 11 2:00.873 6.828 1.858 173.3

7 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

5 15 14 2:03.012 8.967 2.139 170.3

8 17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

6 15 13 2:03.290 9.245 0.278 169.9

9 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 MASTE
RS

2 7 5 2:03.733 9.688 0.443 169.3

10 61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

3 13 12 2:05.008 10.963 1.275 167.6

11 5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 MASTE
RS

4 7 5 2:06.527 12.482 1.519 165.6
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Clas Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

ADVANCE

1 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE

1 6 5 1:54.045 183.7

2 72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE

2 10 9 1:58.140 4.095 4.095 177.4

3 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

3 15 5 1:59.015 4.970 0.875 176.1

4 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

4 14 11 2:00.873 6.828 1.858 173.3

5 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

5 15 14 2:03.012 8.967 2.139 170.3

6 17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE

6 15 13 2:03.290 9.245 0.278 169.9

MASTERS

1 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

1 14 13 1:55.690 181.1

2 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 MASTE
RS

2 7 5 2:03.733 8.043 8.043 169.3

3 61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

3 13 12 2:05.008 9.318 1.275 167.6

4 5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 V6 MASTE
RS

4 7 5 2:06.527 10.837 1.519 165.6

PRESTIGE

1 26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 2.4 
V8

PREST
IGE

1 7 6 1:54.460 183.1
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5 Frank Thomas Dallara Renault 3.5 V6

MASTERS Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:52.974 13:58:08.191 46.004 58.779 115.7 13:59:52.974

2 2:14.916 37.823 40.759 56.334 247.7 14:02:07.890

3 2:09.880 36.674 38.834 54.372 252.9 14:04:17.770

4 2:07.931 35.447 37.932 54.552 253.5 14:06:25.701

5 2:06.527 35.672 37.229 53.626 254.1 14:08:32.228

6 2:08.468 35.918 37.970 54.580 251.1 14:10:40.696

7 2:41.771 P 35.978 40.858 1:24.935 252.9 14:13:22.467

7 Stephan Glaser Dallara Renault 3.5 V6

MASTERS Jo Zeller Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:58:40.742 13:57:02.845 42.427 55.470 146.5 13:58:40.742

2 2:13.068 38.811 39.519 54.738 236.8 14:00:53.810

3 2:06.020 34.602 36.715 54.703 255.9 14:02:59.830

4 2:06.314 34.776 37.554 53.984 255.9 14:05:06.144

5 2:03.733 34.190 36.814 52.729 255.3 14:07:09.877

6 2:04.205 34.232 37.066 52.907 254.7 14:09:14.082

7 2:30.217 P 34.360 39.243 1:16.614 254.1 14:11:44.299

9 Peter Göllner Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:57:43.438 153.1

10 Anton Werner Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Ryschka Motorsport

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:58:58.259 13:57:03.656 52.728 1:01.875 87.6 13:58:58.259

2 2:15.340 38.732 40.654 55.954 260.2 14:01:13.599

3 2:08.011 34.662 37.749 55.600 260.2 14:03:21.610

4 2:06.173 34.426 37.769 53.978 258.9 14:05:27.783

5 2:04.705 33.897 37.128 53.680 259.6 14:07:32.488

6 2:05.593 34.124 37.686 53.783 260.2 14:09:38.081

7 2:04.919 33.924 37.072 53.923 260.8 14:11:43.000

8 2:05.541 34.278 37.867 53.396 260.2 14:13:48.541

9 2:07.198 34.481 37.214 55.503 262.7 14:15:55.739

10 2:10.684 39.650 37.177 53.857 162.6 14:18:06.423

11 2:08.579 35.437 38.023 55.119 229.2 14:20:15.002

12 2:04.749 33.947 37.231 53.571 261.5 14:22:19.751

13 2:05.464 33.854 37.432 54.178 262.7 14:24:25.215

14 2:03.012 33.720 36.667 52.625 266.0 14:26:28.227

15 2:36.254 P 34.812 46.896 1:14.546 260.8 14:29:04.481

13 Philipp Todtenhaupt Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 14:01:23.540 13:59:24.523 51.647 1:07.370 111.8 14:01:23.540

2 2:17.727 37.431 40.537 59.759 251.1 14:03:41.267

3 2:09.390 35.707 38.309 55.374 258.3 14:05:50.657

4 2:05.026 34.278 36.625 54.123 264.0 14:07:55.683

5 2:04.494 34.122 36.324 54.048 262.1 14:10:00.177

6 2:05.252 34.579 36.318 54.355 260.8 14:12:05.429

7 2:05.678 34.439 37.430 53.809 260.2 14:14:11.107

8 2:06.585 34.412 38.039 54.134 263.4 14:16:17.692

9 2:03.970 34.928 36.144 52.898 243.2 14:18:21.662

10 2:02.116 34.182 36.257 51.677 268.6 14:20:23.778

11 2:00.873 33.635 35.147 52.091 265.3 14:22:24.651

12 2:01.473 33.278 35.133 53.062 266.0 14:24:26.124

13 2:03.004 33.999 36.064 52.941 266.0 14:26:29.128

14 2:40.356 P 35.681 46.970 1:17.705 266.0 14:29:09.484

16 Nicolas Matile Lola Zytek 3.4 V8

MASTERS ZIG-ZAG

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:58:54.405 13:57:12.775 43.724 57.906 115.8 13:58:54.405

2 2:06.860 35.543 40.652 50.665 258.3 14:01:01.265

3 1:58.831 32.686 35.277 50.868 259.6 14:03:00.096

4 2:01.312 34.962 36.037 50.313 259.6 14:05:01.408

5 1:58.053 32.671 35.606 49.776 260.2 14:06:59.461

6 1:56.899 32.403 35.366 49.130 260.2 14:08:56.360

7 2:18.766 P 35.994 40.615 1:02.157 257.7 14:11:15.126

8 3:43.260 2:07.071 40.437 55.752 106.1 14:14:58.386

9 1:58.994 33.271 35.320 50.403 257.7 14:16:57.380

10 2:10.243 34.311 36.478 59.454 249.4 14:19:07.623

11 1:57.212 32.996 35.332 48.884 260.2 14:21:04.835

12 1:56.200 32.523 35.271 48.406 261.5 14:23:01.035

13 1:55.690 32.185 35.006 48.499 260.2 14:24:56.725

14 2:27.070 P 36.930 44.517 1:05.623 241.0 14:27:23.795

17 Patrick Harmuth Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:18.199 13:57:30.482 42.779 1:04.938 78.7 13:59:18.199

2 2:19.526 40.084 40.379 59.063 247.1 14:01:37.725

3 2:12.798 37.178 38.468 57.152 233.2 14:03:50.523

4 2:10.849 36.013 38.473 56.363 269.3 14:06:01.372

5 2:08.897 36.077 37.235 55.585 270.0 14:08:10.269

6 2:12.285 36.318 40.871 55.096 266.6 14:10:22.554

7 2:09.191 35.724 37.656 55.811 269.3 14:12:31.745

8 2:09.062 35.262 38.696 55.104 272.0 14:14:40.807

9 2:06.883 35.769 37.157 53.957 263.4 14:16:47.690

10 2:09.154 37.853 37.610 53.691 198.8 14:18:56.844

11 2:04.626 34.709 36.746 53.171 271.3 14:21:01.470

12 2:06.233 34.587 38.481 53.165 270.0 14:23:07.703

13 2:03.290 34.400 36.758 52.132 271.3 14:25:10.993

14 2:05.626 34.364 36.776 54.486 270.0 14:27:16.619

15 2:24.446 P 35.763 37.588 1:11.095 267.3 14:29:41.065
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26 Wolfgang Jaksch Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 2.4 V8

PRESTIGE F Xtreme Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:34.903 P 13:57:49.689 41.529 1:03.685 129.0 13:59:34.903

2 10:55.681 9:24.887 37.500 53.294 140.2 14:10:30.584

3 1:58.984 33.098 35.681 50.205 293.4 14:12:29.568

4 2:21.263 P 34.880 41.436 1:04.947 295.0 14:14:50.831

5 9:31.226 7:58.962 37.389 54.875 145.3 14:24:22.057

6 1:54.460 31.986 33.861 48.613 291.1 14:26:16.517

7 2:20.715 P 37.220 40.255 1:03.240 244.3 14:28:37.232

61 Jean Christophe Lola Zytek 3.4 V8

MASTERS ZIG-ZAG

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:58:58.087 13:57:02.262 53.309 1:02.516 87.2 13:58:58.087

2 2:21.048 41.694 41.983 57.371 210.9 14:01:19.135

3 2:10.461 35.938 40.033 54.490 236.3 14:03:29.596

4 2:07.284 34.734 38.340 54.210 262.1 14:05:36.880

5 2:21.531 P 36.225 38.088 1:07.218 262.7 14:07:58.411

6 3:51.639 2:19.195 38.611 53.833 98.7 14:11:50.050

7 2:09.702 34.833 37.214 57.655 260.2 14:13:59.752

8 2:12.022 36.715 40.727 54.580 198.1 14:16:11.774

9 2:20.716 P 37.175 37.431 1:06.110 193.5 14:18:32.490

10 3:32.643 2:02.829 37.568 52.246 124.7 14:22:05.133

11 2:08.918 34.696 38.951 55.271 246.0 14:24:14.051

12 2:05.008 34.424 37.093 53.491 247.7 14:26:19.059

13 2:36.290 P 40.004 45.651 1:10.635 208.0 14:28:55.349

65 Kurt Böhlen Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8

ADVANCE Speed-Center

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:33.440 13:58:00.521 40.147 52.772 107.8 13:59:33.440

2 2:03.911 35.496 37.111 51.304 262.7 14:01:37.351

3 2:00.527 33.075 35.372 52.080 264.7 14:03:37.878

4 1:59.365 33.394 35.651 50.320 264.7 14:05:37.243

5 1:59.015 33.250 35.620 50.145 272.0 14:07:36.258

6 2:02.719 33.188 35.649 53.882 265.3 14:09:38.977

7 2:04.696 34.241 36.169 54.286 265.3 14:11:43.673

8 2:18.731 34.648 36.230 1:07.853 264.0 14:14:02.404

9 2:14.364 37.135 43.670 53.559 248.2 14:16:16.768

10 2:04.110 34.530 35.846 53.734 265.3 14:18:20.878

11 2:00.476 33.913 35.803 50.760 265.3 14:20:21.354

12 2:00.535 33.542 35.689 51.304 266.0 14:22:21.889

13 2:02.674 33.900 35.822 52.952 266.0 14:24:24.563

14 1:59.863 33.350 35.578 50.935 264.7 14:26:24.426

15 2:34.274 P 36.840 47.205 1:10.229 262.1 14:28:58.700

71 Christopher Brenier Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12

ADVANCE Easy Formula

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:11.558 13:57:34.729 40.648 56.181 105.4 13:59:11.558

2 2:07.636 36.476 38.020 53.140 237.3 14:01:19.194

3 2:02.166 32.232 35.483 54.451 270.6 14:03:21.360

4 1:54.504 31.890 34.166 48.448 272.0 14:05:15.864

5 1:54.045 31.556 33.982 48.507 273.4 14:07:09.909

6 2:03.922 P 32.016 34.436 57.470 274.1 14:09:13.831

72 Gilles Brenier Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12

ADVANCE Easy Formula

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 13:59:12.664 13:57:35.558 41.170 55.936 103.0 13:59:12.664

2 2:07.209 36.181 37.658 53.370 249.4 14:01:19.873

3 2:04.539 35.631 36.533 52.375 241.6 14:03:24.412

4 2:00.277 32.945 36.484 50.848 269.3 14:05:24.689

5 1:59.594 33.156 35.624 50.814 271.3 14:07:24.283

6 1:58.708 32.845 35.439 50.424 272.0 14:09:22.991

7 2:01.073 32.910 35.503 52.660 266.6 14:11:24.064

8 1:58.790 32.741 35.298 50.751 267.9 14:13:22.854

9 1:58.140 33.077 35.232 49.831 262.1 14:15:20.994

10 2:09.182 P 33.363 35.155 1:00.664 259.6 14:17:30.176
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 71 Christopher Brenier 31.556 26 Wolfgang Jaksch 33.861 16 Nicolas Matile 48.406 1 71 Christopher Brenier 1:53.986 1:54.045 1

2 26 Wolfgang Jaksch 31.986 71 Christopher Brenier 33.982 71 Christopher Brenier 48.448 2 26 Wolfgang Jaksch 1:54.460 1:54.460 2

3 16 Nicolas Matile 32.185 16 Nicolas Matile 35.006 26 Wolfgang Jaksch 48.613 3 16 Nicolas Matile 1:55.597 1:55.690 3

4 72 Gilles Brenier 32.741 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt 35.133 72 Gilles Brenier 49.831 4 72 Gilles Brenier 1:57.727 1:58.140 4

5 65 Kurt Böhlen 33.075 72 Gilles Brenier 35.155 65 Kurt Böhlen 50.145 5 65 Kurt Böhlen 1:58.592 1:59.015 5

6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt 33.278 65 Kurt Böhlen 35.372 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt 51.677 6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt 2:00.088 2:00.873 6

7 10 Anton Werner 33.720 10 Anton Werner 36.667 17 Patrick Harmuth 52.132 7 10 Anton Werner 2:03.012 2:03.012 7

8 7 Stephan Glaser 34.190 7 Stephan Glaser 36.715 61 Jean Christophe 52.246 8 17 Patrick Harmuth 2:03.242 2:03.290 8

9 17 Patrick Harmuth 34.364 17 Patrick Harmuth 36.746 10 Anton Werner 52.625 9 7 Stephan Glaser 2:03.634 2:03.733 9

10 61 Jean Christophe 34.424 61 Jean Christophe 37.093 7 Stephan Glaser 52.729 10 61 Jean Christophe 2:03.763 2:05.008 10

11 5 Frank Thomas 35.447 5 Frank Thomas 37.229 5 Frank Thomas 53.626 11 5 Frank Thomas 2:06.302 2:06.527 11

12 9 Peter Göllner Transpo
nder

9 Peter Göllner Transpo
nder

9 Peter Göllner Transpo
nder

12 9 Peter Göllner Transpo
nder

Transpo
nder

12
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 1 1:54.045 5 1:54.504 4 2:02.166 3 2:03.922 6 2:07.636 2

2 26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 
2.4 V8

PRES
TIGE 1 1:54.460 6 1:58.984 3 2:20.715 7 2:21.263 4 9:31.226 5

3 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 1 1:55.690 13 1:56.200 12 1:56.899 6 1:57.212 11 1:58.053 5

4 72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 2 1:58.140 9 1:58.708 6 1:58.790 8 1:59.594 5 2:00.277 4

5 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 3 1:59.015 5 1:59.365 4 1:59.863 14 2:00.476 11 2:00.527 3

6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 4 2:00.873 11 2:01.473 12 2:02.116 10 2:03.004 13 2:03.970 9

7 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 5 2:03.012 14 2:04.705 5 2:04.749 12 2:04.919 7 2:05.464 13

8 17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 6 2:03.290 13 2:04.626 11 2:05.626 14 2:06.233 12 2:06.883 9

9 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MAST
ERS 2 2:03.733 5 2:04.205 6 2:06.020 3 2:06.314 4 2:13.068 2

10 61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 3 2:05.008 12 2:07.284 4 2:08.918 11 2:09.702 7 2:10.461 3

11 5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MAST
ERS 4 2:06.527 5 2:07.931 4 2:08.468 6 2:09.880 3 2:14.916 2

12 9 Peter Göllner C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 7
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Cls Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 
2.4 V8

PRES
TIGE 1 295.0 4 293.4 3 291.1 6 244.3 7 145.3 5 253.8

2 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 1 274.1 6 273.4 5 272.0 4 270.6 3 237.3 2 265.5

3 17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2 272.0 8 271.3 11 271.3 13 270.0 5 270.0 12 270.9

4 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 3 272.0 5 266.0 12 266.0 13 265.3 6 265.3 7 266.9

5 72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 4 272.0 6 271.3 5 269.3 4 267.9 8 266.6 7 269.4

6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 5 268.6 10 266.0 12 266.0 13 266.0 14 265.3 11 266.4

7 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 6 266.0 14 262.7 9 262.7 13 261.5 12 260.8 7 262.7

8 61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 1 262.7 5 262.1 4 260.2 7 247.7 12 246.0 11 255.7

9 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 2 261.5 12 260.2 5 260.2 6 260.2 11 260.2 13 260.4

10 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MAST
ERS 3 255.9 3 255.9 4 255.3 5 254.7 6 254.1 7 255.2

11 5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MAST
ERS 4 254.1 5 253.5 4 252.9 3 252.9 7 251.1 6 252.9

12 9 Peter Göllner C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 7 153.1 1 153.1
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h

2 14:00:53.810 4:53.810 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MAST
ERS 2:13.068 157.5

2 14:01:01.265 5:01.265 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 2:06.860 165.2

2 14:01:37.351 5:37.351 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVA
NCE 2:03.911 169.1

3 14:03:00.096 7:00.096 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MAST
ERS 1:58.831 176.3

4 14:05:15.864 9:15.864 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 1:54.504 183.0

5 14:07:09.909 11:09.909 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVA
NCE 1:54.045 183.7
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Fastest Laps Sequence



Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Km/h Session

26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 
Cosworth 2.4 V8

PRESTI
GE

1 295.0 Free Practice - 2

71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A Panoz DP09B MCT 
4.2 V12

ADVAN
CE

1 275.5 Free Practice - 1

65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

2 272.0 Free Practice - 2

72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A Panoz DP09B MCT 
4.2 V12

ADVAN
CE

3 272.0 Free Practice - 2

17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

4 272.0 Free Practice - 2

13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

5 271.3 Free Practice - 1

10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 
V8

ADVAN
CE

6 266.0 Free Practice - 2

61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

1 264.7 Free Practice - 1

16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS

2 262.1 Free Practice - 1

7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MASTE
RS

3 259.6 Free Practice - 1

5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MASTE
RS

4 254.1 Free Practice - 2

9 Peter Göllner C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E Dallara Mecachrome 
4.0 V8

ADVAN
CE

7 237.8 Free Practice - 1
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7 Stephan Glaser Dallara Renault 3.5 V6

MASTERS Jo Zeller Racing

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 14:11:35.620 14:11:35.620 14:14:22.120 2:46.500 2:46.500

16 Nicolas Matile Lola Zytek 3.4 V8

MASTERS ZIG-ZAG

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 14:11:06.631 14:11:06.631 14:12:41.645 1:35.014 1:35.014

26 Wolfgang Jaksch Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 2.4 V8

PRESTIGE F Xtreme Racing Team

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 13:59:26.115 13:59:26.115 14:08:21.323 8:55.208 8:55.208

2 14:14:42.806 14:14:42.806 14:22:14.451 7:31.645 16:26.853

61 Jean Christophe Lola Zytek 3.4 V8

MASTERS ZIG-ZAG

Nº In Day Time In Time Out Time Pit Time T. Pit Time Handicap Diff.

1 14:07:48.751 14:07:48.751 14:09:38.593 1:49.842 1:49.842

2 14:18:24.543 14:18:24.543 14:19:58.924 1:34.381 3:24.223
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Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Nat Vehicle Cat Clas Laps FP1 FP2 Best Gap Interval Km/h

1 71 Christopher Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE 1 14 1:54.582 7 1:54.045 5 1:54.045 183.7

2 26 Wolfgang Jaksch D
E

U F Xtreme Racing Team D
E

U Toro Rosso STR8 Cosworth 
2.4 V8

PRESTI
GE 1 13 2:00.015 5 1:54.460 6 1:54.460 0.415 0.415 183.1

3 16 Nicolas Matile M
C

O ZIG-ZAG M
C

O Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS 1 23 1:58.324 8 1:55.690 13 1:55.690 1.645 1.230 181.1

4 72 Gilles Brenier F
R

A Easy Formula F
R

A

Panoz DP09B MCT 4.2 V12 ADVAN
CE 2 18 1:59.644 7 1:58.140 9 1:58.140 4.095 2.450 177.4

5 65 Kurt Böhlen C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE 3 25 1:59.627 9 1:59.015 5 1:59.015 4.970 0.875 176.1

6 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt D
E

U Speed-Center D
E

U Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE 4 23 2:07.814 8 2:00.873 11 2:00.873 6.828 1.858 173.3

7 7 Stephan Glaser C
H

E Jo Zeller Racing C
H

E Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MASTE
RS 2 18 2:02.081 8 2:03.733 5 2:02.081 8.036 1.208 171.6

8 10 Anton Werner D
E

U Ryschka Motorsport D
E

U Dallara Chevrolet 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE 5 23 2:07.255 7 2:03.012 14 2:03.012 8.967 0.931 170.3

9 17 Patrick Harmuth F
R

A Speed-Center F
R

A

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE 6 26 2:09.142 9 2:03.290 13 2:03.290 9.245 0.278 169.9

10 61 Jean Christophe _ ZIG-ZAG _ Lola Zytek 3.4 V8 MASTE
RS 3 19 2:07.006 5 2:05.008 12 2:05.008 10.963 1.718 167.6

11 5 Frank Thomas B
E

L Speed-Center B
E

L Dallara Renault 3.5 
V6

MASTE
RS 4 10 2:19.234 3 2:06.527 5 2:06.527 12.482 1.519 165.6

12 9 Peter Göllner C
H

E Speed-Center C
H

E

Dallara Mecachrome 4.0 V8 ADVAN
CE 7 1 9:04:04.0

87
1 9:04:04.08

7
1653037
330.042

1653037
317.560

00.0
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Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper:

JOB/I-0030-ESP

Luis Angel García Nuñez
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